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Names in bold will receive e-mail attachments of 02 review treatments from the technical editor
for each volume.

Boufford, David (david_boufford@harvard.edu) [region 9] coordinator: Northeastern
United States, including Conn., Ind., Maine, Mass., Mich., N.H., N.J., N.Y, Ohio, Pa., R.L., Vt.

Angelo, Ray (rangelo1@comcast.net) reviewer: NE US

Cusick, Allison (awcusick20@gmail.com) reviewer: Ohio, Pa., W.Va.

Haines, Arthur (arthurhaines@wildblue.net) reviewer: NE US

Homoya, Michael A. (mhomoya@iu.edu) reviewer: Ind.

Naczi, Robert (rnaczi@nybg.org) reviewer: NE US

Yatskievych, Kay (kay.yatskievych@mobot.org) reviewer: Ind.

Brouillet, Luc (luc.brouillet@umontreal.ca) [region 8] coordinator: Eastern Canada,
including Greenland; St. Pierre & Miquelon; N.B., Nfld. and Labr., N.S., Ont., P.E.L., Que.
Blaney, Sean (sblaney@mta.ca) reviewer: N.B., P.E.I.
Coursol, Frédéric (frederic.coursol@ville.montreal.qc.ca)
Oldham, Michael J. (michael.oldham@ontario.ca)

reviewer: Que.
reviewer: Ont.

Charron, Tammy (tcharron@mobot.org)

managing editor

Ford, Bruce (Bruce.Ford@umanitoba.ca) [region 4]—coordinator: Western Canada, including
Alta., Man., N.W.T., Nunavut, Sask.

Gillespie, Lynn (LGILLESPIE@nature.ca) reviewer: N.W.T. and Nunavut

Gould, Joyce A. (Joyce.Gould@gov.ab.ca) reviewer: Alta.

Sara Vinge-Mazer (sara.vingemazer@gov.sk.ca) reviewer: Sask.

Punter, Elizabeth (edpunter@mymts.net) reviewer: Man.

Freeman, Craig (ccfree@ku.edu) [region 6] coordinator: North Central United States,
including IlI., Towa, Kans., Minn., Mo., Nebr., N.Dak., Okla., S.Dak., Wis.
Freeman, Craig C. (ccfree@ku.edu) reviewer: Kans.
Hoagland, Bruce W. (bhoagland@ou.edu) reviewer: Okla.
Lewis, Deborah Q. (dlewis@iastate.edu) reviewer: lowa
Saupe, Stephen (ssaupe@csbsju.edu) reviewer: Minn.
Stritch, Lawrence R. (Istritch@gmail.com) reviewer: Ill.
Yatskievych, George (george.yatskievych@austin.utexas.edu)

reviewer: Mo.

Heidel, Bonnie (bheidel@uwyo.edu) [region 5]
Colo., Idaho, Mont., Utah, Wyo.
Ackerfield, Jennifer (Jennifer.ackerfield@botanicgardens.org)
Fertig, Walter (waltola64@gmail.com) reviewer: Utah
Johnson, Robert (robert_johnson@byu.edu) reviewer: Utah
Legler, Ben (blegler@uidaho.edu) reviewer: Idaho, Utah
Lesica, Peter (peter.lesica@mso.umt.edu) reviewer: Mont.

coordinator: Rocky Mountains, including

reviewer: Colo.




Mansfield, Don (dmansfield@collegeofidaho.edu)
Nelson, B.E. (bnelsonn@uwyo.edu)
Shultz, Leila (1.shultz@usu.edu) reviewer:

reviewer: Idaho
reviewer: Wyo.

Idaho, Utah

Ickert-Bond, Steffi M. (smickertbond@alaska.edu) [region 1]
Alaska
Bennett, Bruce (Bruce.Bennett@gov.yk.ca)
Fulkerson, Justin reviewer: Alaska
Murray, David F. (ffdfm@uaf.edu)
Parker, Carolyn (clparker@alaska.edu)
Stensvold, Mary (kruzov(@yahoo.com)

coordinator: Yukon,

reviewer: Yukon

reviewer: Yukon, Alaska
reviewer: Yukon, Alaska
reviewer: Alaska

Liston, Aaron L. (listona@science.oregonstate.edu) [region 2] coordinator: Pacific
Northwest, including B.C., Oreg., Wash.
Alverson, Edward R. (ealverson@yahoo.com) reviewer: Oreg.
Bjork, Curtis (crbjork@gmail.com) reviewer: B.C., Idaho
Darrach, Mark (corydalis.mark@gmail.com) reviewer: Oreg., Wash.
Giblin, David (dgiblin@u.washington.edu) reviewer: Oreg., Wash.
Halse, Richard R. (halser(@science.oregonstate.edu) reviewer: Oreg.
Jennings, Linda (lindaj@mail.ubc.ca) reviewer: B.C.
Lomer, Frank (lomerlomer@hotmail.com) reviewer: B.C.
Marr, Kendrick L. (kmarr@royalbcmuseum.bc.ca) reviewer: B.C.
Pojar, Jim (jpojar@telus.net) reviewer: B.C.
Zika, Peter F. (zikap941(@gmail.com) reviewer: Oreg., Wash.

Morin, Nancy (nancy.morin@nau.edu) [region 3] coordinator: Southwestern United
States, including Ariz., Calif., Nev.
Ayers, Tina (tina.ayers@nau.edu) reviewer: Ariz.
Fertig, Walt (waltola64(@gmail.com)-----reviewer, SW US (and NW and Intermountain)
Hrusa, G. Frederic (lonemtn@gmail.com) reviewer: SW US, mostly Calif.
Licher, Max (mlicher9@gmail.com)----reviewer: SW US, mostly Ariz.
Makings, Elizabeth (Elizabeth.Makings@asu.edu)---reviewer: SW US, mostly Ariz.
Morefield, James D. (jJdmore@heritage.nv.gov) reviewer: SW US, mostly Nev.
Rebman, Jon P. (jrebman@sdnhm.org) reviewer: SW US, mostly southern Calif.
Rink, Glenn (faroutbotany@gmail.com)---reviewer SW US, mostly Ariz.
Smith, James P., Jr. (james.smith@humboldt.edu)---reviewer: SW US, Calif.
Wallace, Gary D. (gwallace@rsabg.org) reviewer: SW US

Poole, Jackie (jpoole7225@gmail.com) [region 7] coordinator: South-Central United
States, including N.Mex., Tex.

Sivinski, Bob (bsivinski@cybermesa.com) reviewer: N.Mex.

Weakley, Alan (weakley@bio.unc.edu) [region 10a] coordinator: Southeastern United
States, including Ala., Ark., Del., D.C., Fla., Ga., Ky., La., Md., Miss., N.C., S.C., Tenn., Va.,
W.Va.




Alford, Mac H. (mac.alford at usm.edu) reviewer: SE US

Carter Jr., J. Richard (rcarter@valdosta.edu) reviewer SE US
Estes, L. Dwayne (estesl@apsu.edu) reviewer: SE US

Hayden, W. John (jhayden@richmond.edu) reviewer: SE US
Knapp, Wesley M. (Wesley.Knapp@ncdcr.gov) reviewer: SE US
Nelson, John B. (nelson@biol.sc.edu) reviewer: SE US

Reid, Christopher (creid4@tigers.lsu.edu) reviewer: SE US
Sorrie, Bruce A. (bruce.sorrie@ncmail.net or basorrie@gmail.com)
usS

Spaulding, Daniel D. (DSpaulding@annistonmuseum.org) reviewer: SE US
Thomas, R. Dale (to daughter Suzanne Spell: stspell@eastman.com) reviewer SE
[N}

Urbatsch, Lowell E. (leu@lsu.edu) reviewer: SE US

Witsell, Theo (Theo.Witsell@arkansasheritage.org) reviewer: Ark.

Wofford, B. Eugene (bewofford@utk.edu) reviewer: Tenn.

reviewer: SE

Alan R. Franck (afranck@fiu.edu) [region 10]
Anderson, Loran C. (anderson@bio.fsu.edu)

coordinator: Fla.
reviewer: Fla.




